
FY 21 Pay Period Start Date Pay Period End Date Pay Date
Payroll Deadline                                                

(Anything submitted/approved or changed after this 
deadline will be picked up on the next payroll)

June 6/1/2022 6/15/2022 Thursday, June 30, 2022 11:59 p.m. 6/20/2022

July 6/16/2022 6/30/2022 Friday, July 15, 2022 11:59 p.m. 7/06/2022

7/1/2022 7/15/2022 Friday, July 29, 2022 11:59 p.m. 7/25/2022

August 7/16/2022 7/31/2022 Monday, August 15, 2022 11:59 p.m. 8/09/2022

8/1/2022 8/15/2022 Wednesday, August 31, 2022 11:59 p.m. 8/25/2022

September 8/16/2022 8/31/2022 Thursday, Sept. 15, 2022 11:59 p.m. 9/09/2022

9/1/2022 9/15/2022 Friday, Sept. 30, 2022 11:59 p.m. 9/26/2022

October 9/16/2022 9/30/2022 Friday, October 14, 2022 11:59 p.m. 10/10/2022

10/1/2022 10/15/2022 Monday, October 31, 2022 11:59 p.m. 10/25/2022

November 10/16/2022 10/31/2022 Tuesday, Nov. 15, 2022 11:59 p.m. 11/08/2022

11/1/2022 11/15/2022 Wedensday, Nov. 30, 2022 11:59 p.m. 11/22/2022

December 11/16/2022 11/30/2022 Thursday, Dec. 15, 2022 11:59 p.m. 12/09/2022
12/1/2022 12/15/2022 Thursday, Dec. 22, 2022 11:59 p.m. 12/16/2022

The payroll deadline dates are for Time Submission, Supervisor Approvals, Direct Deposit changes and any changes that would
have any affect on your payroll.  
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